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SOLID GEAR REVOLUTION DAWN

1 799 kr

Revolution Dawn is the latest addition from Solid Gear to utilize the revolutionary ETPU-
technology. The more energy you give, the more you get back. The shoe provides endless
cushioning and comfort. Upper with stretch and CORDURA® gives the Revolution Dawn
amazing properties in terms of breathability, fit and flexibility. To provide optimal protection
without sacrificing comfort, Revolution Dawn uses the specially developed NANO toe cap. The
NANO toe cap is 40 % stronger than fiberglass, lighter than other materials used in safety shoes
and thinner than other non-metallic toe caps. Using PU foam Sock Technology the comfort in
this shoe is best in class and slip resistance class SRC ensures the highest level anti-slip.

e QOil Resistant
e Metal Free
e Water Resistant (WR)
e Slip Resistant (SRC)
e Penetration Resistant Outsole (P)
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SKU: SG76006 | Categories: Safety Shoes, Shoes |

VARIATIONS

Image SKU Price Description Size
SG7600636 1799 kr 36
SG7600637 1799 kr 37

SG7600638 1799 kr 38



https://csupply.se/produkt-kategori/shoes/safety-shoes/
https://csupply.se/produkt-kategori/shoes/
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SKU

SG7600639

SG7600640

SG7600641

SG7600642

Price

1799 kr

1799 kr

1 799 kr

1 799 kr
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39

40

41

42
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SKU

SG7600643

SG7600644

SG7600645

SG7600646

Price

1799 kr

1799 kr

1 799 kr

1 799 kr
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43

44

45

46
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Size

SKU Price
SG7600647 1 799 kr
SG7600648 1799 kr

ADDITIONAL INFORMATION

36, 37, 38, 39, 40, 41, 42, 43, 44, 45, 46,
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47

48

47, 48
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PRODUCT FILES

No files for this product.
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